
$0.01 1 1 232 232 31924 32156 0 0 53
$0.05 2 3 760 992 31164 32156 0 0 53
$0.10 1 4 278 1270 30886 32156 0 0 53
$0.20 1 5 200 1470 30686 32156 0 0 53
$0.49 2 7 1201 2671 29485 32156 0 0 53
$0.50 8 15 3730 6401 25755 32156 319 2 53
$0.58 1 16 50 6451 25386 31837 0 0 51
$0.75 1 17 500 6951 24886 31837 0 0 51
$0.96 1 18 790 7741 24096 31837 0 0 51
$0.99 2 20 1069 8810 23027 31837 0 0 51
$1.00 8 28 4315 13125 18712 31837 200 1 51
$1.01 3 31 3194 16319 15318 31637 0 0 50
$1.25 1 32 500 16819 14818 31637 0 0 50
$1.30 1 33 200 17019 14618 31637 0 0 50
$1.35 2 35 830 17849 13788 31637 0 0 50
$1.40 0 35 0 17849 13788 31637 400 1 50
$1.50 3 38 850 18699 12538 31237 0 0 49
$2.00 1 39 250 18949 12288 31237 382 1 49
$2.01 0 39 0 18949 11906 30855 960 1 48
$2.27 0 39 0 18949 10946 29895 250 1 47
$2.42 0 39 0 18949 10696 29645 274 1 46
$2.50 0 39 0 18949 10422 29371 100 1 45
$2.51 0 39 0 18949 10322 29271 960 1 44
$2.80 0 39 0 18949 9362 28311 947 1 43
$3.01 0 39 0 18949 8415 27364 210 1 42
$3.25 0 39 0 18949 8205 27154 138 1 41
$3.96 0 39 0 18949 8067 27016 960 1 40
$4.00 0 39 0 18949 7107 26056 314 1 39
$4.02 0 39 0 18949 6793 25742 415 1 38
$4.04 0 39 0 18949 6378 25327 1281 1 37
$4.05 0 39 0 18949 5097 24046 601 1 36
$4.10 0 39 0 18949 4496 23445 1352 1 35
$4.12 0 39 0 18949 3144 22093 714 1 34
$4.50 0 39 0 18949 2430 21379 464 1 33
$4.76 0 39 0 18949 1966 20915 291 1 32
$5.00CESP 3 42 672 19621 1003 20624 4103 7 31
$5.09 0 42 0 19621 -3100 16521 59 1 24
$6.00 0 42 0 19621 -3159 16462 590 1 23
$6.01 0 42 0 19621 -3749 15872 561 1 22
$6.03 0 42 0 19621 -4310 15311 1213 1 21
$6.50 0 42 0 19621 -5523 14098 380 1 20
$6.67 0 42 0 19621 -5903 13718 500 1 19
$7.17 0 42 0 19621 -6403 13218 532 1 18
$7.55 0 42 0 19621 -6935 12686 885 1 17
$7.65 0 42 0 19621 -7820 11801 2502 1 16
$7.75 0 42 0 19621 -10322 9299 809 1 15
$7.83 0 42 0 19621 -11131 8490 500 1 14
$7.97 0 42 0 19621 -11631 7990 252 1 13
$8.00 0 42 0 19621 -11883 7738 1500 1 12
$8.01 0 42 0 19621 -13383 6238 1713 1 11
$8.08 0 42 0 19621 -15096 4525 532 1 10
$8.53 0 42 0 19621 -15628 3993 477 1 9
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$8.87 0 42 0 19621 -16105 3516 294 1 8
$9.00 0 42 0 19621 -16399 3222 1436 1 7
$9.01 0 42 0 19621 -17835 1786 89 1 6
$9.96 0 42 0 19621 -17924 1697 392 1 5

$10.00 0 42 0 19621 -18316 1305 1128 3 4
$11.00 0 42 0 19621 -19444 177 177 1 1

TOTALS 42 19621 5332156

19,621 of 20,624 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 19,621.  Total kgs wanted = 32,156

19,621 des 20,624 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 19,621.  Totale kgs demandé = 32,156

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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